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Goiania, 12 a 3 de marco de 2024

12 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series

Treino de Rookies

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:00:00

01/03/202408:00 .

Goiania 3,835 km

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(81) Arthur Leist
1 8:02:12.812 1:44.705 39.803 19.853 164,4
2 8:03:47.585 1:34.773 35.632 39.351 19.790 203,4
3 8:05:21.282 1:33.697 34.961 39.562 19.174 228,8
4 8:06:52.857 1:31.575 34.490 38.097 18.988 238,9
5 8:08:23.588 1:30.731 34.236 37.671 18.824 220,0
6 8:09:53.107 1:29.519 33.314 37.555 18.650 238,4
p7 8:13:40.583 3:47.476 35.252 38.956 207,7
8 8:15:17.809 1:37.226 37.295 18.714 187,2
9 8:16:46.558 1:28.749 33.138 37.068 18.543 240,5
10 8:18:15.189 1:28.631 33.120 36.987 18.524 239,5
11 8:19:43.712 1:28.523 33.009 37.046 18.468 240,5
p12 8:23:09.580 3:25.868 32.992 37.183 240,5
13 8:24:50.653 1:41.073 38.777 19.117 182,7
14 8:26:20.551 1:29.898 33.812 37.563 18.523 236,8
15 8:27:48.775 1:28.224 32.788 37.087 18.349 241,6
16 8:29:19.104 1:30.329 33.257 38.313 18.759 243,8
17 8:30:47.171 1:28.067 32.768 36.957 18.342 244,3
(35) Gabriel Robe
1 8:02:04.461 1:51.988 43.051 19.911 124,7
2 8:03:41.955 1:37.494 37.135 40.765 19.594 201,1
3 8:05:17.083 1:35.128 35.839 38.997 20.292 201,1
4 8:07:00.142 1:43.059 37.884 45.305 19.870 185,2
5 8:08:30.359 1:30.217 33.608 37.912 18.697 237,9
6 8:10:00.208 1:29.849 33.339 37.731 18.779 236,3
7 8:11:29.768 1:29.560 33.262 37.606 18.692 236,8
8 8:12:59.131 1:29.363 33.338 37.433 18.592 236,8
p9 8:22:15.649 9:16.518 34.891 39.059 228,3
10 8:23:53.723 1:38.074 38.046 18.748 185,6
11 8:25:23.187 1:29.464 33.232 37.672 18.560 238,4
12 8:26:54.942 1:31.755 34.151 38.814 18.790 239,5
13 8:28:24.655 1:29.713 33.456 37.741 18.516 241,6
14 8:29:54.663 1:30.008 33.836 37.639 18.533 243,8
15 8:31:24.619 1:29.956 33.623 37.739 18.594 243,2
(38) Zezinho Mugagiati
1 8:02:07.468 1:58.282 45.686 20.684 124,3
2 8:03:45.201 1:37.733 37.294 40.810 19.629 211,8
3 8:05:22.114 1:36.913 36.124 40.982 19.807 237,4
4 8:06:56.350 1:34.236 35.052 39.958 19.226 236,3
5 8:08:31.042 1:34.692 34.710 40.869 19.113 241,1
p6 8:19:22.734 10:51.692 37.044 42.459 210,1
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TOCH ¢ A

SERIES

Goiania, 12 a 3 de marco de 2024

12 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Goiania 3,835 km
Treino de Rookies 01/03/2024 08:00 . .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:00:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
7 8:21:03.866 1:41.132 39.107 19.049 184,3
8 8:22:34.928 1:31.062 33.904 38.368 18.790 241,1
9 8:24:05.029 1:30.101 33.173 38.342 18.586 242,2
10 8:25:34.846 1:29.817 33.279 37.992 18.546 242,7
11 8:27:05.384 1:30.538 34.065 37.920 18.553 243,8
12 8:28:35.662 1:30.278 33.469 38.235 18.574 245,5
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